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College/Sixth Form Virtual and Open Day Events 2021/22

Open days and events are likely to continue to be very different this year, most of them will hopefully be a physical visit to the campus, however some are still virtual events.  

Event details may change, so please check College and Sixth Form websites for up-to-date information.  You will also need to pre-register online, prior to attending an event.

It’s important to explore different Colleges and Sixth forms and to research a wide range of courses available.  
Ensure you choose which one is right for you, consider; A Levels, Apprenticeships, T Levels and vocational courses.
FREE Virtual Careers Fair – Thursday 14 October 2021.  Register now at; www.sscf21.vfairs.com
	
	
October 2021
	
November 2021
	
December 2021 and 
January 2022 and beyond


	Bridgwater & Taunton College

Bridgwater Campus
www.btc.ac.uk

	
Open evening;
Tuesday 12 October 2021, 6.00pm - 8.00pm

	
	

	Bridgwater & Taunton College
 
Taunton Campus
www.btc.ac.uk

	
Open evening;
Wednesday 13 October 2021, 6.00pm - 8.00pm

	
	

	Bridgwater & Taunton College 

Cannington Campus
www.btc.co.uk

	
	
Open morning;
Saturday 13 November 2021, 10.00am - 1.00pm

	

	Exeter College

01392 400500

www.exe-coll.ac.uk

	
Open evening;
Wednesday 13 October 2021, 4.00pm - 8.00pm

	
Open evening;
Wednesday 17 November 2021, 5.00pm - 8.00pm

	
Open evening;
Tuesday 18 January 2022, 5.00pm - 7.00pm


	Exeter Mathematics School

01392 429020

www.exetermathematicsschool.ac.uk

	
Student taster day; 
Saturday 9 October 2021
 

	
Student taster day; 
Saturday 27 November 2021

	
Student taster day; 
Saturday 4 December 2021
 


	Gryphon Sixth Form

01935 811055

www.gryphon.dorset.sch.uk

	
TBC
	
	

	
Huish Sixth, Langport

01458 250501

www.huishepiscopi.net

	Open evening;
Thursday 21 October 2021, 5.00pm - 7.30pm

	
	

	
Kingston Maurward College, Dorchster

01305 215000

https://www.kmc.ac.uk/college/

	
Open morning;
Sunday 17 October 2021
	
Open morning;
Sunday 14 November 2021

	
Open morning;
Sunday 12 December 2021


	
Richard Huish College, Taunton

01823 320800

www.huish.ac.uk


	
	
Open morning and evening;
Saturday 6 November 2021, 9.30am - 1.00pm

Monday 8 November 2021, 4.30pm - 7.30pm
	

	
Sexey’s Sixth Form, Bruton

01749 813393

www.sexeys.somerset.sch.uk

	



	
Open evening;
Tuesday 16 November 2021, 6pm - 9pm

	

	                      
Strode College

01458 844400

www.strode-college.ac.uk

	
Open evening;
Wednesday 20 October 2021, 5.30pm - 8.30pm
	
Year 11, college experience day;
Wednesday 3 November 2021

Open evening;
Thursday 18 November 2021, 6pm – 8.30pm

	

	
The Space (Somerset Performing Arts College), Taunton

018230412820

www.thespacesomerset.co.uk

	
Open Evening;
Tuesday 5 October 2021, 6pm


Entry workshops will take place early February 2022

	

	
Open Evening;
Thursday 20 January 2022, 6pm

Entry workshops will take place on;
Thursday 3 February 2022, 4 – 9pm and Friday 4 February 2022, 9am – 4pm.
You will need to attend both events.


	Wadham Sixth Form

01460270123

www.wadhamschool.co.uk/sixth-form

	
TBC
	

	

	Yeovil College

01935 423921

www.yeovil.ac.uk


	
Information evening;
Thursday 7 October 2021


360 virtual campus tours can be found at: www.yeovil.ac.uk/campus-tours

Yeovil Digital will provide you with; videos. tasters and resources to help you to decide on which course is right for you.  Find this information at;
www.Yeovildigital.vfairs.com

	
Information evening;
Tuesday 9 November 2021

	

	Bath and Somer Valley Campus 

01225 328720

Start your journey | Bath College 

	
Information evening; 
· Wednesday 13th October 2021, 4-7pm (Both Campuses)
· Wednesday 2nd February 2022, 1-4pm (Virtual)

	
	
· Wednesday 1st December 2021, 4-7pm (Both Campuses) S
· Saturday 12th February 2022, 10am - 1pm (Both Campuses)
· Wednesday 4th May 2022, 4-7pm (Both Campuses)


	Weston College 
	· Wednesday 13th October 2021 5pm-7pm

	· Tuesday 9th November 2021 6pm-9pm

	· Thursday 27th January 2022
6pm-9pm

	Weymouth College 
	Saturday 9th October 2021 from 10 am 
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Adviser’s contact details:

Adviser’s name:   Emma France     Email: Emma.France@abri.co.uk 	Mobile: 07833 288879

Abri, Lupin Way, Yeovil, Somerset, BA22 8WN  t: 01935 404075  w: www.abri.co.uk

